SEVERE
MODERATE
Copyright © 2017 Chart Industries       ML-CONC0073 CChart Industries reserves the right to discontinue its products, or change the prices, materials, equipment,
quality, descriptions, specifications and/or, processes to its products at any time without prior notice and with
no further obligation or consequence. All rights not expressly stated herein are reserved by us, as applicable.
CAIRE, Inc.
2200 Airport Industrial Drive, Suite 500
Ball Ground, GA  30107

 diagnosis.
VisionAire™
Ordering Information
Description 	 Catalog Number**
VisionAire 2 w/oxygen monitor (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS096-8
VisionAire 5 (115 V, 60 Hz unit), USA Cord	 AS098-1
VisionAire 5 w/ oxygen monitor (115V/60Hz) USA Cord	 AS098-4
** Other model units available, please contact Customer Service.
VisionAire 5
VisionAire 2
VisionAire 2
• Designed specifically for pediatric or
low flow patients.
• 1/8 to 2.0 LPM flow meter with CCM
markings in 1/8 LPM increments.
• Reduced power consumption
MILD
MODERATE
SEVERE
for each BREATH
your patient takes
CAIRE solutions
for LIFE.
CAIRE’s robust inventory of stationary concentrators boasts a wide
variety of features and benefits. Depending on your business needs,
there is a perfect choice for you and your patients.
• Treat a wide a range of patients—from pediatric to LTC
• Lightweight and power-efficient 2, 5 and 10 LPM options
• Cost-effective, low-maintenance units
• Exclusive technology and features like autoFLOW
A multitude of options for your patients,
a simple decision for your business.
Solutions for the entire continuum of CAIRE
Educate + Titrate = Saturate.
Call 1.800.482.2473 to order!
MODERATE
MILD
NewLife® Elite
Robust Stationary Oxygen Concentrator
The time-proven NewLife Elite concentrator delivers up to 5 LPM of
therapeutic oxygen in home, hospital, and clinical settings. Units
are available with an optional O2 monitor.
• Flow meter available for pediatric and other low flow applications
(0.125–2 LPM)
• Optional air outlet for nebulizer treatments
NewLife® Intensity Series
Power-Efficient Oxygen Concentrators up to 10 LPM
The NewLife Intensity series combines high pressure with high flow to create up to 10 LPM,
operating at only 590 watts.
• Optional dual flow option to serve 2
patients with 1 concentrator.
• 20 psi output pressure is more than double
 any high flow concentrator and can drive
high-pressure medical applications.
Ordering Information
Description 	 Catalog Number	 Description 	 Catalog Number
120 V, 60 Hz Unit	 AS005-1	 120V, 60Hz (w/OM)	 AS005-4
For dual flow, air outlet, or pediatric options please contact customer service for catalog numbers.
NewLife Elite
NewLife Intensity
Description 	 Catalog Number
120V/60Hz	 AS099-100
120V/60Hz, OM	 AS099-101
120V/60Hz, Dual Flow	 AS099-1
120V/60Hz, Dual Flow, OM	 AS099-4
Note: For NewLife Intensity 8 LPM Ordering Information, contact Customer Service.
NewLife Product Specifications
	 NewLife Elite	 NewLife Intensity
Oxygen Concentration*	 1-3 LPM:  95% +0.5/-3%	 8 LPM: 2-7 LPM: 92%+3.5/-3%;  8 LPM: 90%+5.5/-3%